
Brotzeit

Yoga für
Körper, Geist, Seele

Anfangsrunde /
Wochenplanung

Freies Malen/ 
Hauswirtschaft

Singen und Musikhören

Mittagessen

Anfangsrunde

Kaffeepause

Abschlussrunde

Malerei Sprengel Museum

Außenaktivität /
Museumsbesuche Kreatives Schreiben

Plastisches Gestalten

Ankommen

11.00 11.00

12.00
12.15 12.15

Anfangsrunde

Ankommen

12.00

11.30

14.15

15.00 15.00 15.00

17.00

17.30

17.00

14.45
14.30

18.00 18.00

Kunsttherapeutische Gruppe

10.00
10.15

12.30

13.15

15.30

9.30

Anfangsrunde

Ankommen

12.00

11.30 Frühstück

Musik

Pause

Freitagsreflexion

Ankommen

12.00

10.30

Kaffeepause

Abendbrot

14.30 14.30
14.15
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15.45
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Yoga für
Körper, Geist, Seele

Yoga für
Körper, Geist, Seele


